


v\l[[ifiNilBusiness Standard MUMBAT I 20 MAy 2or7

Abbott India Limited
CIN : 124239MH1 9,14P1C007330

Registered Otlice :3-4, Corporate Park, Sion-Trombay Boad, Mumbai - 400 071

Tel No.: 022-6797 8888 / 38'16 2000 Fax No.:022-6797 8727 l3A1624OO
Email : investor.relationsindia@abbott.com / investor.relalions@abbott.com Website : www.abbott.co.in

Extract ol Audited Financial Results lor the Ouarter and Year ended March 31, 2017

({ in Lalhs 0rcpt earninos lor shsre}

st. Particulars
Ouarter ended
March 31,2017

Qualtor ended
March 31,2016

Year ended
March 31 , 201 7

Y€ar ended
March 3l , 201 6

,l

2

4

6

7

I

Total lncome lrom Operations

Net Profit lorthe period (before Tax, Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit ier the period belore tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profii for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive lncome lor the period

lcomprising Prolit lor the period (after tax) and
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)l

Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revalualion Fleserves as
per Balance sheel ol previous year)

Earnings Per Share (Face value of t 10/- each)
(not annualised)

Basic :

Diluted :

730,87

72,48

72,44

42,06

40,18

21,25

19.79

'19.79

702,39

90,67

90,67

58,99

58,74

21,25

27.76

27.76

2996,33

436,49

436,49

276,65

274,77

21,25

1365,69

130.'t 9

130.19

2696,23

398,01

398,01

255,25

254,25

21,25

1174,35

120.12

120.-t2

Note: The above is an extract ol the deiailed format ol Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulatjon 33

of the SEB| (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.The full format of the Annual Financial Results

is available on lhe Stock Exchange website ai www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.abbott.co.in.

For and on behall ol lhe Boad ol Dlroctors ot
Abbott lndia Limited

AmbatiVenu
Managing Direclor

DIN:07614849
Placr : Mumbai
Dat€ : May '19,2017

El Abbott
VISION COBPORATION

LIMITED
CIN: L24224MH1995PLC086'| 35
Bogd. Office: ZA, 2nd Floor, Clli
Mall, Link Road, Andheri {Wsst),

l\Iumbai: 400053
Tel No: +91-22-67255361,

Email ld:inlo@visioncoDltd.com,
web: www.visioncorplE.com

NOTICE
Purcuanl lo regulalion 33 o, tl6 SEBI
Lisling Regulatim]LoDR), notice is

horeby given that the M€eting ol lho
Boad o, oireciors of ihs Company
will b6 hsld on saturday, 27 May,

,2017at 12:00 P.M., at tho regislered
olfic6 of the Companyinter'alia lo
consider and take on record lho
audited Financial Fesulls of the
Companylor theysar endod 31!l
March, 2017 and othsr business.

For Vlslon Corporatlon Llmlt€d
sd/-

(Mr. AahulGh Ml6h.a)
Managing Dk€clor

DtN - 02019797

GlaxoSmitl

Statement ofAudited Results for the Year Ended 31"tMi

Partlculars

Standalone

Unaudihd

3 nontB
ondsd

3r.031017

PEcoding Con$pording

31.(3t.t2.mt6 31.03.2016

lnmmefrom Operations

Sales

other Operating lncome
Total lncame from Operations

Expenses

cost of materials consumed
D". h..o. 

^f 
.t^.L-in-tlr.lA

76343

2025
78368

12587
,5650

68929

1709

70638

9450
5015

68818

1811

70629

'16928

17637

2l



# rr.tsb rtsrDF)r or-rr .16 brbo Dr,.tl^ rb;[:


