

Abbott India Limited Godrej BKC, Plot C-68, G. Block, 16th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Near MCA Club, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.

Registered Office: 3-4, Corporate Park, Sion Trombay Road, Mumbai 400 071. India Tel : (91-22) 3816 2000
Fax : (91 22) 3816 2400
E-mail : webmaster@abbott.co.in
Site : www.abbott.co.in

CIN : L24239MH1944PLC007330

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

May 22, 2017

Scrip Code No. 500488

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper cuttings of the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2017 published in Business Standard (All Editions) and Navshakti (Mumbai) on Saturday, May 20, 2017.

This is for your information and record.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully, **Abbott India Limited** 

Krúpa Anandpara Company Secretary

Membership No.: ACS 16536

Encl: a/a

## **Abbott India Limited**

CIN: L24239MH1944PLC007330

Registered Office: 3-4, Corporate Park, Sion-Trombay Road, Mumbai - 400 071 Tel No.: 022-6797 8888 / 3816 2000 Fax No.: 022-6797 8727 / 3816 2400

Email: investor.relationsindia@abbott.com / investor.relations@abbott.com Website: www.abbott.co.in Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2017

(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share)

		(\ III Editio except cartings per onar				
SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2017	Quarter ended March 31, 2016	Year ended March 31, 2017	Year ended March 31, 2016	
1	Total Income from Operations	730,87	702,39	2996,33	2696,23	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72,48	90,67	436,49	398,01	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72,48	90,67	436,49	398,01	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42,06	58,99	276,65	255,25	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	40,18	58,74	274,77	254,25	
6	Equity Share Capital	21,25	21,25	21,25	21,25	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year)	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	* * • •	1365,69	1174,35	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)		et <sup>a</sup>	2		
	Basic :	19.79	27.76	130.19	120.12	
	Diluted:	19.79	27.76	130.19	120.12	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.abbott.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

**Abbott India Limited** Ambati Venu

**Managing Director** 

DIN: 07614849



## VISION CORPORATION LIMITED

Place : Mumbai

Date: May 19, 2017

CIN: L24224MH1995PLC086135 Regd. Office: 2/A, 2nd Floor, Citi Mall, Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai: 400053 Tel No: +91-22-67255361,

Email Id:info@visioncorpltd.com, web: www.visioncorpltd.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulation (LODR), notice is hereby given that-the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 27th May, 2017 at 12:00 P.M., at the registered office of the Companyinter-alia to consider and take on record the audited Financial Results of the Companyfor theyear ended 31st March, 2017 and other business.

For Vision Corporation Limited Sd/-(Mr. Ashutosh Mishra) Managing Director DIN - 02019737



## **GlaxoSmitl**

Cor

Regis

Statement of Audited Results for the Year Ended 31st Ma

7 181 7	Standalone		е	
	Unaudited			
Particulars	3 months ended 31.03.2017	Preceding 3 months ended 31.12.2016	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2016	e 31.0
Income from Operations		8 1		
Sales	76343	68929	68818	29
Other Operating Income	2025	1709	1811	
Total Income from Operations Expenses	78368	70638	70629	29
Cost of materials consumed	12587	9450	16928	1
Purchases of stock-in-trade	25650	15015	17637	1 :

## ॲबट इंडिया लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल२४२३९एमएच१९४४पीएलसी००७३३०

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ३-४, कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, सायन-ट्रॉम्बे रोड, मुंबई-४०० ०७१

दू. क्र. ०२२-६७९७८८८८/३८१६२०००/फॅक्स क्र. ०२२-६७९७८७२७/३८१६२४००

ईमेल : <u>investor.relationsindia@abbott.com/investor.relations@abbott.com</u> वेबसाईट : <u>www.abbott.co.in</u>

३१ मार्च, २०१७ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती सोडून ₹ लाखांत)

	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
अनु. क्र.	તપશાલ	३१ मार्च, २०१७	३१ मार्च, २०१६	३१ मार्च, २०१७	३१ मार्च, २०१६
уп.		05,050	2.	२९९६,३३	TO THE RESERVE TO THE
<b>१</b>	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा	2000		४३६,४९	३९८,०१
ş	अनन्यसाधारण बार्बीपूर्वी) कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा	७२,४८	९०,६७	४३६,४९	३९८,०१
8	अनन्यसाधारण बार्बीनंतर) कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्बळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा	४२,०६	4८,९९	२७६,६५	२५५,२५
4	अनन्यसाधारण बार्बीनंतर) कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (करो- त्तर) नफा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	४०,१८	५८,७४	२७४,७७	२५४,२५
ξ	समभाग भांडवल	28,24	२१,२५	२१,२५	
્ષ હ	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदाप्रमाणे पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)		-	१३६५,६९	११७४,३५
۷	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य) (अवार्षिक)	१९.७९	१ २७.७६	१३०.१९	17
	मूलभूत : सौम्यिकृत :	१९.७९	२७.७६	१३०.१९	१२०.१३

टीप : वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंटस्) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.abbott.co.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

अंबट इंडिया लिमिटेड

च्या संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी अंबाती वेण

व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन : ०७६१४८४९

**□ Abbott** 

ठिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : १९ में, २०१७

שמותו במושום סמום שו" צו בס ולממושו משיו אוצ שווחו